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Electronic Thermometers Calibrated for Specific Environ

Digital Verification thermometers verify sample temperatures
in freezers, refrigerators, incubators and ovens

- Verification bottle mimics sample to prevent sample contamination

B60210-2800
B60210-2900
B60210-3000
B60210-0900

B60210-1000

B60210-1100  -50/70°C (-58/158°F) External;
-10/50°C (14/122°F) Internal

B60210-0300 -40/70°C (-40/158°F) External;
-40/70°C (-40/158°F) External

B60210-0400  -40/70°C (-40/158°F) External;

B60210-0500

B60210-0600

B60210-0700

B60210-0800

B61000-0600

-50/300°C (-58/572°F)
-50/300°C (-58/572°F)
-50/300°C (-58/572°F)

-50/70°C (-58/158°F) External;

-10/50°C (14/122°F) Internal

-50/70°C (-58/158°F) External;

-10/50°C (14/122°F) Internal

-40/70°C (-40/158°F) External

-50/70°C (-58/158°F) External;

0/50°C (32/122°F) Internal

-50/70°C (-58/158°F) External;

0/50°C (32/122°F) Internal

-50/70°C (-58/158°F) External;

0/50°C (32/122°F) Internal

-50/70°C (-58/158°F) External;

0/50°C (32/122°F) Internal

-40/70°C (-40/158°F) External;

-40/70°C (-40/158°F) External

-20°C Freezer
4°C Refrigerator
37°C Incubator

-20°C Freezer
Zone 1 External

4°C Refrigerator
Zone 1 External

37°C Incubator
Zone 1 External

-20°C Freezer Zone 1 External;
4°C Refrigerator Zone 2
External

37°C Incubator Zone 1 External;

37°C Incubator Zone 2 External

-20°C Freezer
Zone 1 External

4°C Refrigerator
Zone 1 External

37°CIncubator
Zone 1 External

22°C Ambient
Zone 1 External

0,50°C

Stainless Steel Chemical Resistant Probe!

Monitor the temperature of pharmaceuticals, vaccines, chemicals, blood and blood prod-
ucts, food products and more with these high accuracy digital thermometers
with chemical resistant probes.

B60209-0200

-50/300°C (-58/572°F)

22°C Ambient

Alarm, Timer
Alarm, Timer
Alarm, Timer

Max/Min, Alarm

Max/Min, Alarm

Max/Min, Alarm

Dual Display,
Alarm with Duration Counter

Dual Display,
Alarm with Duration Counter

Triple Display,
Max/Min, Alarms

Triple Display,
Max/Min, Alarms

Triple Display,
Max/Min, Alarms

Triple Display,
Max/Min, Alarms

Dual Display, Max/Min,
Date Time Stamp, Alarm

Max/Min, High/Low Alarm,
Countdown Timer

Waterproof Sensor Measures Temperatures in Wet or Dry Environments

Effectively measure the temperature of wet or dry environments including
freezers, refrigerators, water baths, aquariums, incubators and more.

B60209-0300

Available

-40/70°C (-40/158°F) External;
-40/70°C (-40/158°F) External

at:

0°C Zone 1 External;
22°C Zone 2 External

Dual Display, Alarm with
Duration Counter
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H-B Frio-Temp Calibrated Electronic Verification Lollipop
Stem Thermometers for Refrigerators and Incubators

Place Entire Digital Unit Directly in Refrigerators,
Incubators and Ambient Rooms

- Verify sample temperatures inside refrigerators and incubators
without the use of a cable

« Verification bottle mimics sample to prevent sample contamination

- All models include accredited calibration documentation

that meets the requirements of ISO 17025

Note: Not for use in ovens or freezers.

Catalog No. Calibration Point(s) Bottle Size / Fill —

B60210-1300
B60210-1400
B60210-1500
B61000-0800
B60210-1700
B60210-1800
B60210-1900
B61000-0900
B60210-2100
B60210-2200
B60210-2300
B61000-1100
B60210-2500
B60210-2600
B60210-2700

H-B Frio-Temp and Durac Plus Blood Bank
Verification Thermometers

0/70°C (32/158°F)
0/70°C (32/158°F)
0/70°C (32/158°F)
0/70°C (32/158°F)
0/70°C (32/158°F)
0/70°C (32/158°F)
0/70°C (32/158°F)
0/70°C (32/158°F)
0/70°C (32/158°F)
0/70°C (32/158°F)
0/70°C (32/158°F)
0/70°C (32/158°F)
0/70°C (32/158°F)
0/70°C (32/158°F)
0/70°C (32/158°F)
0/70°C (32/158°F)

0,50°C
4C
2@
376G
0;50i@
4C
22°C
37°C
0,50°C
4C
22E
37°C
0,50°C
4°C
e
376

- Verify sample temperatures in Blood Bank refrigerators
« Verification bottle mimics sample to prevent sample contamination

- Available with non toxic, biodegradable Enviro-Safe liquid

Catalog No. Bottle Size / Fill Thermometer Fill PFA Coated

FRIO-Temp
B61001-0600
B61004-1300

DURAC Plens
B60600-1500
B60600-1600

Available at :

-2/10°C
-5/20°C

-2/10:C
-5/20°C
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250ml/Enviro-Safe
250ml/Enviro-Safe

250ml/Organic Liquid
250ml/Organic Liquid

121 LIBERTY STREET, METUCHEN, NJ, 08840

30ml Plastic Bottle / Glass Beads
30ml Plastic Bottle / Glass Beads
30ml Plastic Bottle / Glass Beads
30ml Plastic Bottle / Glass Beads
30ml Plastic Bottle / Organic Liquid
30ml Plastic Bottle / Organic Liquid
30ml Plastic Bottle / Organic Liquid
30ml Plastic Bottle / Organic Liquid
60ml Plastic Bottle / Glass Beads
60ml Plastic Bottle / Glass Beads
60ml Plastic Bottle / Glass Beads
60ml Plastic Bottle / Glass Beads
60ml Plastic Bottle / Organic Liquid
60ml Plastic Bottle / Organic Liquid
60ml Plastic Bottle / Organic Liquid
60ml Plastic Bottle / Organic Liquid

Organic Liquid Yes
Enviro-Safe Liquid Yes
Organic Liquid No
Organic Liquid No
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FRIO-Temp®

Digital Verification
f A Thermometer
| Traceable to NIST
|Cat. No. B60210-2600
Calibrated at 22°c

FRIO-Temp®
Digital Verification
Thermometer
Traceable to NIST Cat. No.
B60210-1300
Calibrated at 4°C - J
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TOLL-FREE NUMBER

1-800-DAWN-SCI

FOR INQUIRY

+1732-902-6300
SALES@DAWNSCIENTIFIC.COM
WWW.DAWNSCIENTIFIC.COM

FRIO-Temp
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